
Hall 2, Stoneleigh Park,
Warwickshire

5-6 Dec 2025

National Indoor Championships 2025

Compound 50+ Open

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 582 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 146

8/ 557 CONVERY Alan 1297 141

5/ 567 OLLERENSHAW Olly 881 142

4/ 568 DUNCANSON Kevin 907 141

3/ 568 BURNS Dermot 483 142

6/ 561 ROCHA Francis 431 141

7/ 560 BARLOW Ru 532 142

2/ 574 SCOTT Andrew 637 141

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

147

OLLERENSHAW O (881)

140

BURNS D (483)

143

BARLOW R (532)

140

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

146

BURNS D (483)

141

OLLERENSHAW O (881)

143

BARLOW R (532)

142

GOLD

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

SILVER

BURNS D (483)

BRONZE

OLLERENSHAW O (881)

Final Rank
1 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390
2 BURNS Dermot 483
3 OLLERENSHAW Olly 881
4 BARLOW Ru 532
5 CONVERY Alan 1297 141
5 DUNCANSON Kevin 907 141
5 ROCHA Francis 431 141
5 SCOTT Andrew 637 141
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Hall 2, Stoneleigh Park,
Warwickshire

5-6 Dec 2025

National Indoor Championships 2025

Compound 50+ Open

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 582 BRIDGEWATER Neil 1390 143

16/ 537 LEVINS Warren 1013 136

9/ 557 POLLITT Andrew 881 139 (T. 9)

8/ 557 CONVERY Alan 1297 139  (T. 10)

5/ 567 OLLERENSHAW Olly 881 142

12/ 554 COOPER Nicholas 1233 140

13/ 552 BREWER Stephen 1520 138

4/ 568 DUNCANSON Kevin 907 144

3/ 568 BURNS Dermot 483 139

14/ 545 THOMAS-PRAUSE Gareth 210 137

11/ 555 AUBREY Mike 872 138

6/ 561 ROCHA Francis 431 141

7/ 560 BARLOW Ru 532 139

10/ 556 JAMIESON Gilbert 1261 133

15/ 542 MASON Andy 2720 127

2/ 574 SCOTT Andrew 637 140

BRIDGEWATER N (1390)

146

CONVERY A (1297)

141

OLLERENSHAW O (881)

142

DUNCANSON K (907)

141

BURNS D (483)

142

ROCHA F (431)

141

BARLOW R (532)

142

SCOTT A (637)

141
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